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ARCHITECTS 

Joanne Harper-Architect
PO Box 508 

Weaverville CA 96093 
530.739.3645 

jharchit47@gmail.com 

Mark W. Mattison, P.E. Architect/Engineer
PO Box 305 

Junction City, CA 96048 
530.623.1969 

mwmattison@gmail.com 

Rob Kibler- Architect
2556 Heather Lane 
Redding, CA 96002 

530.226.0566, Fax 530.221.3985 
rkibler@k2ae.com 

Bill Peckham
PO Box 547 

Salyer, CA 95563 
530.629.2262 

peckham@hughs.net 

Semingson Architecture & Engineering, Inc.
PO Box 210 

Cottonwood, CA 96022 
530.347.5500 

jamie@semarcinc.com 

ENGINEERS 

Allan Baird  
A.M. Baird Engineering & Surveying, Inc. 

1257 Main St, Fortuna, CA 95540 
707-725-5182 

ambaird@suddenlinkmail.com 

Kevin Butler P.E.
Butler Engineering Group Inc. 

9512 Crossroads Dr., Ste. A 
Redding, CA 96003 

530-222-5211 
kevin@butler-group.org 

Wes Scribner
P.O. Box 1933 

Weaverville, CA 96093 
530-356-1854 

Steve Judson Judson Engineering
1707 El Cerrito Dr. 

Red Bluff, CA 96086  
530-527-4787 

Josh McKnight 
Trinity Valley Consulting Engineers, Inc.  

P.O. Box 1567  
Willow Creek, CA 95573  

530-629-3000  
2200 Main Street 

Weaverville, CA 96093  
530-623-4446  
www.tvce.biz 

Eric Keyes, PE  
Trinity Valley Consulting Engineers, Inc.  

(530) 739-5905  
2200 Main Street  

Weaverville, CA 96093  
www.tvce.biz 

NorthStar Engineering 
111 Mission Ranch Blvd, Suite 100 

Chico, CA 95926 
530-893-1600 

Leonard Whitchurch
Whitchurch Engineering 

610 9th Street, Fortuna, CA 95540  
707-725-6926, Fax 707-725-2959  

whitchurch@whitchurchengineering.com 

Manhard Consulting 
611 I Street - Suite A  

Eureka, CA 95501  
707-444-3800 

Michael R. Webb, P.E 
3040 Swan Ct.  

Cottonwood, CA 96022  
530-347-9311 
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Streamline Engineering, Inc. 
Jeff Richelieu  

(530) 892-1100  
60 Independence Circle, Ste. 201  

Chico, CA 95973  
jeffstreamline@sbcglobal.net 

Leonard (Brad) Job
Pacific Watershed Associates 

1652 Holly Drive 
McKinleyville, CA 95519  

Office: 707-839-5130 Fax: 707-839-8168  
bradj@pacificwatershed.com 

SURVEYORS 

Dave Hunt Land Surveying 
P.O. Box 1622 

Weaverville, CA 96093 
530-623-6022 

Joslyn Surveying 
71 Weaver Street  

P.O. Box 2011  
Weaverville, CA 96093  

(530) 739-9288  
jssurvey3@gmail.com 

Michael J. Wines 
Hayfork land Surveying 

PO Box 625 
Hayfork, CA 96041 

530-628-4109 

Kevin Butler P.E.
Butler Engineering Group Inc. 
9512 Crossroads Dr., Suite A 

Redding, CA 96002 
530-222-5211 

kevin@butler-group.org 

Tony Rourke 
Mobile: 707-499-2299 
Home: 530625-4297 

tony@orourkesurveying.com 

Allan Baird 
A.M. Baird Engineering & Surveying, Inc. 

1257 Main St, Fortuna, CA 95540 
707-725-5182 

ambaird@suddenlinkmail.com 


